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Scheme
Total Scheme 

Cost
Budget 
2026/27

Budget 
2027/28

Budget 
2028/29

Budget 
2029/30

£ £ £ £ £
Our Greener Future

Environmental Services Infrastructure Upgrade 760,000 760,000 0 0 0

NNDC Cromer Office Solar Panels 60,000 60,000 0 0 0

Developing our Communities

Play Area Equipment 120,000 120,000 0 0 0

Cromer Pier Substructure Works 3,670,000 470,000 1,030,000 2,170,000 0

Cromer Pier Fire Service Dry Riser 100,000 100,000 0 0 0

Melbourne Slope, Cromer Public Realm & Shelter 30,000 30,000 0 0 0

Newgate Lane, Wells, Public Conveniences 40,000 40,000 0 0 0

Meeting our Housing Needs

Purchase of Temporary Accommodation 4,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000

Investing In Our Local Economy And Infrastructure

Cornish Way Industrial Units Roof Renovations 500,000 500,000 0 0 0

Fakenham Connect Roof and Fire Doors 100,000 100,000 0 0 0

The Watch House Cliff Stabilisation Works 400,000 400,000 0 0 0

North Lodge Car Park 250,000 250,000 0 0 0

The Cedars Renovations 240,000 240,000 0 0 0

Car Park Improvements 325,000 325,000 0 0 0

Drs Steps, Cromer 70,000 70,000 0 0 0

Investing In Our Local Economy And Infrastructure

Reprographics Guillotine 15,000 15,000 0 0 0

Total  Capital Bids 10,680,000 4,480,000 2,030,000 3,170,000 1,000,000

Budget 
2026/27

Budget 
2027/28

Budget 
2028/29

Budget 
2029/30

£ £ £ £

1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000

75,000 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Delivery Plan Reserve

Capital Projects Reserve

Net Zero Reserve

Second Homes Premium

Major Projects Reserve

Capital Bids 2026/27

Capital Programme Financing

Grants

Other Contributions

Asset Management Reserve
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Scheme
Total Scheme 

Cost
Budget 
2026/27

Budget 
2027/28

Budget 
2028/29

Budget 
2029/30

£ £ £ £ £
0 0 0 0

15,000 0 0 0

3,390,000 1,030,000 2,170,000 0

4,480,000 2,030,000 3,170,000 1,000,000

10,680,000

Revenue Contribution to Capital (RCCO)

Capital Receipts   

Internal / External Borrowing

TOTAL FINANCING

Total requested costs


